to expand its purpose to include the planning, design, construction, repair, improvement, and/or 

replacement of municipal buildings and facilities, and to rename it the Capital Facilities Capital 

Reserve Fund; and further, to raise and appropriate the sum of One Million Five Hundred Thousand 

Dollars ($1,500,000) to be placed in said fund, with said amount to come from the Town’s 

undesignated fund balance. 

(Two-thirds vote required) 

Selectboard        For           Against       Absent   

ARTICLE SIXTEEN: To see if the Town will vote to approve the cost items included in the